BLS-PG
LED PARKING GARAGE
PROJECT NAME:
NOTES:
CATALOG #:
DATE:
Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice. REV:04092026Inquiries: Call: 248-477-5009 • Email: sales@lumecon.com
SPECIFICATIONS FEATURES

BLS-PGBLS-PG
Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice. REV:04092026Inquiries: Call: 248-477-5009 • Email: sales@lumecon.com
ORDERING GUIDE SAMPLE: BLS-PG-60-1-DDK-D-M-B-PG-AD
MODEL VOLTAGE FINISH
BLS-PG 1 120-277V W  White
CC  Custom
Color
SENSOR EMERGENCY
BATTERY PHOTOMETRY CCT & POWER
ADJUSTABLE
M  Motion Sensor B  Battery Back-
Up
PG Parking
Garage
AD  Adjustable
Dial
BLANK Without
Motion Sensor
BLANK Without
Battery Backup
BLANK Without
Adjustable Dial
CCT
DDK  Adjust-
able Color
Temperature
WATTAGE
60 - 60W
80 - 80W
Accessories Photometrics
Mounting